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Fund Details

Fund Name Campbell Superannuation Fund
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Financial Year 2022

Established Date 15/05/2012

ABN 25 962 310 572

TFN 936577792

Trustee Type Corporate

Trustees N & F Campbell Nominees Pty Ltd
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Statement of Financial Position

Assets Qty 2022 2021 Change ($) Change (%)

Investments 0.00 485,000.00 460,000.00 25,000.00 5.43 WP-1

WP-2

Direct Property 0.00 485,000.00 460,000.00 25,000.00 5.43

15 Northwater Way, Burton SA 5110 1.00 485,000.00 460,000.00 25,000.00 5.43 WP-1

Other Assets 0.00 48,566.07 33,620.52 14,945.55 44.45

Cash At Bank 0.00 48,566.07 33,620.52 14,945.55 44.45

Macquarie CMA 0.00 48,566.07 33,620.52 14,945.55 44.45 WP-1

WP-2

Total Assets 0.00 533,566.07 493,620.52 39,945.55 8.09

Liabilities Qty 2022 2021 Change ($) Change (%)

Income Tax Payable 0.00 63.80 -1,245.40 1,309.20 105.12 WP-1

WP-2

WP-3

Income Tax Instalments Paid 0.00 -3,130.00 -4,184.00 1,054.00 25.19 WP-1

Income Tax Payable 0.00 0.00 -192.20 192.20 100.00

Provision for Income Tax 0.00 3,193.80 3,130.80 63.00 2.01

Other Creditors and Accruals 0.00 2,280.00 2,280.00 0.00 0.00

Sundry Liabilities 0.00 2,280.00 2,280.00 0.00 0.00

Rental Bond 0.00 2,280.00 2,280.00 0.00 0.00

Other Taxes Payable 0.00 3,130.00 8,368.00 -5,238.00 62.60
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Liabilities Qty 2022 2021 Change ($) Change (%)

Activity Statement Payable/Refundable 0.00 3,130.00 8,368.00 -5,238.00 62.60 WP-1

WP-2

Total Liabilities 0.00 5,473.80 9,402.60 -3,928.80 41.78

Member Entitlements Qty 2022 2021 Change ($) Change (%)

Member Entitlement Accounts 0.00 528,092.27 484,217.92 43,874.35 9.06 WP-1

WP-2

Mr Noel Campbell 0.00 405,315.84 371,123.62 34,192.22 9.21

Accumulation 0.00 405,315.84 371,123.62 34,192.22 9.21

Mrs Fiona Campbell 0.00 122,776.43 113,094.30 9,682.13 8.56

Accumulation 0.00 122,776.43 113,094.30 9,682.13 8.56

Total Member Entitlements 0.00 528,092.27 484,217.92 43,874.35 9.06
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Operating Statement

Income 2022 2021 Change ($) Change (%)

Investment Gains 25,000.00 140,000.00 -115,000.00 82.14

Increase in Market Value 25,000.00 140,000.00 -115,000.00 82.14 WP-1

Direct Property 25,000.00 140,000.00 -115,000.00 82.14

15 Northwater Way, Burton SA 5110 25,000.00 140,000.00 -115,000.00 82.14

Investment Income 25,321.24 20,471.53 4,849.71 23.69 WP-1

WP-2

Interest 4.58 1.87 2.71 144.92

Cash At Bank 4.58 1.87 2.71 144.92

Macquarie CMA 4.58 1.87 2.71 144.92

Other Rental Related Income 791.66 709.66 82.00 11.55

Direct Property 791.66 709.66 82.00 11.55

15 Northwater Way, Burton SA 5110 791.66 709.66 82.00 11.55

Rent 24,525.00 19,760.00 4,765.00 24.11 WP-1

Direct Property 24,525.00 19,760.00 4,765.00 24.11

15 Northwater Way, Burton SA 5110 24,525.00 19,760.00 4,765.00 24.11

Member Receipts 6,428.14 5,181.32 1,246.82 24.06

Contributions 6,428.14 5,181.32 1,246.82 24.06 WP-1

WP-2

WP-3

Employer 5,653.74 4,583.47 1,070.27 23.35

Mr Noel Campbell 5,653.74 4,583.47 1,070.27 23.35
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Income 2022 2021 Change ($) Change (%)

Government Co-Contributions 774.40 0.00 774.40 100.00 WP-1

WP-2

Mrs Fiona Campbell 774.40 0.00 774.40 100.00

Member 0.00 597.85 -597.85 100.00

Personal Non-Concessional 0.00 597.85 -597.85 100.00

Mr Noel Campbell 0.00 298.92 -298.92 100.00

Mrs Fiona Campbell 0.00 298.93 -298.93 100.00

Total Income 56,749.38 165,652.85 -108,903.47 65.74

Expenses 2022 2021 Change ($) Change (%)

Other Expenses 9,681.23 4,181.66 5,499.57 131.52

Accountancy Fee 2,200.00 0.00 2,200.00 100.00 WP-1

WP-2

ASIC Fee 384.00 321.00 63.00 19.63 WP-1

Auditor Fee 660.00 0.00 660.00 100.00

Property Expenses 5,919.23 3,860.66 2,058.57 53.32 WP-1

Cleaning 442.00 0.00 442.00 100.00

Direct Property 442.00 0.00 442.00 100.00

15 Northwater Way, Burton SA 5110 442.00 0.00 442.00 100.00

Council Rates 1,422.15 1,373.35 48.80 3.55 WP-1

Direct Property 1,422.15 1,373.35 48.80 3.55

15 Northwater Way, Burton SA 5110 1,422.15 1,373.35 48.80 3.55
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Expenses 2022 2021 Change ($) Change (%)

Emergency Services Levy 109.25 107.85 1.40 1.30 WP-1

Direct Property 109.25 107.85 1.40 1.30

15 Northwater Way, Burton SA 5110 109.25 107.85 1.40 1.30

Garden and Lawn 0.00 50.00 -50.00 100.00

Direct Property 0.00 50.00 -50.00 100.00

15 Northwater Way, Burton SA 5110 0.00 50.00 -50.00 100.00

Insurance Premium 698.52 680.39 18.13 2.66 WP-1

Direct Property 698.52 680.39 18.13 2.66

15 Northwater Way, Burton SA 5110 698.52 680.39 18.13 2.66

Repairs Maintenance 2,591.82 663.19 1,928.63 290.81

Direct Property 2,591.82 663.19 1,928.63 290.81

15 Northwater Way, Burton SA 5110 2,591.82 663.19 1,928.63 290.81

Water Rates 655.49 985.88 -330.39 33.51 WP-1

Direct Property 655.49 985.88 -330.39 33.51

15 Northwater Way, Burton SA 5110 655.49 985.88 -330.39 33.51

SMSF Supervisory Levy 518.00 0.00 518.00 100.00

Total Expenses 9,681.23 4,181.66 5,499.57 131.52

Income Tax 2022 2021 Change ($) Change (%)

Income Tax Expense 3,193.80 3,130.80 63.00 2.01 WP-1

WP-2

Income Tax Expense 3,193.80 3,130.80 63.00 2.01
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Income Tax 2022 2021 Change ($) Change (%)

Total Income Tax 3,193.80 3,130.80 63.00 2.01

Net Profit(Loss) Total 43,874.35 158,340.39
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Lump Sum Payment - Good to Go
 

Great news! After review there is nothing that requires your attention.
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Preservation Components

Current Status : Good to Go
 Prior Status : N/A

Prepared By :
N/A

Reviewed By :
N/A

Prior Year Current Year

Account Name Account Type Preserved
Amount

Restricted
Non-Preserved

Amount

Unrestricted
Non-Preserved

Amount

Preserved
Amount

Restricted
Non-Preserved

Amount

Unrestricted
Non-Preserved

Amount

Mr Noel Campbell (Age: 58 at 30/06/2022)

Accumulation Accumulation 349,370.62 0.00 21,753.00 383,562.84 0.00 21,753.00

Mrs Fiona Campbell (Age: 57 at 30/06/2022)

Accumulation Accumulation 113,094.30 0.00 0.00 122,776.43 0.00 0.00
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Tax Component Verification (Accumulation)

Current Status : Good to Go
 Prior Status : Warning

Prepared By : Jillian Torres Reviewed By : N/A

Account Name Prior Year Tax Free Amount Current Year Tax Free Amount

Mr Noel Campbell (Age: 58 at 30/06/2022)

Accumulation 120,994.67 120,994.67

Mrs Fiona Campbell (Age: 57 at 30/06/2022)

Accumulation 3,424.69 4,199.09
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Work Test - Good to Go
 

Great news! After review there is nothing that requires your attention.
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Contribution Cap Limit

Current Status : Good to Go
 Prior Status : N/A

Prepared By : N/A Reviewed By : N/A

Current Year Contributions Concessional Non-Concessional

Mr Noel Campbell

Date of Birth: 26/07/1963 (Age: 57 at 30/06/2022)

Caps 27,500.00 110,000.00

Cumulative available unused cap 58,064.14 0.00

Maximum cap available 85,564.14 110,000.00

Contributions made (to this fund) 5,653.74 0.00

Contributions made (to other fund) 0.00 0.00

Contributions as allocated 5,653.74 0.00

Amount above caps 0.00 0.00

Mrs Fiona Campbell

Date of Birth: 09/05/1965 (Age: 56 at 30/06/2022)

Caps 27,500.00 110,000.00

Cumulative available unused cap 73,170.91 0.00

Maximum cap available 100,670.91 110,000.00

Contributions made (to this fund) 0.00 0.00

Contributions made (to other fund) 0.00 0.00

Contributions as allocated 0.00 0.00

Amount above caps 0.00 0.00
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Negative Balance - Good to Go
 

Great news! After review there is nothing that requires your attention.
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Contra Bank Entries - Good to Go
 

Great news! After review there is nothing that requires your attention.
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Income Comparison - Good to Go
 

Great news! After review there is nothing that requires your attention.
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Benefits Paid to Member < 60 - Good to Go
 

Great news! After review there is nothing that requires your attention.
 

Campbell Superannuation Fund - 2022

Powered By CloudOffis Page 16

Campbell Superannuation Fund - 2022

Powered By CloudOffis Page 16



Retirement Condition - Good to Go
 

Great news! After review there is nothing that requires your attention.
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Market Value - Not Applicable
 

The system did not find any data to process.
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Pension Limit - Not Applicable
 

The system did not find any data to process.
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Tax Effective Allocation of Pension Payment (Member Level) - Not Applicable
 

The system did not find any data to process.
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Preservation Components for Member above 65 - Not Applicable
 

The system did not find any data to process.
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Tax Component Verification (Pension) - Not Applicable
 

The system did not find any data to process.
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Tax Effective Allocation of Pension Payment (Pension Account Level) - Not Applicable
 

The system did not find any data to process.
 

Campbell Superannuation Fund - 2022

Powered By CloudOffis Page 23

Campbell Superannuation Fund - 2022

Powered By CloudOffis Page 23



General Ledger

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance

Member Receipts / Contributions / Employer / Mr Noel Campbell

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23/07/2021 SUPERCHOICE 0.00 0.00 434.40 434.40

20/08/2021 SUPERCHOICE 0.00 0.00 371.52 805.92

27/09/2021 SUPERCHOICE 0.00 0.00 364.80 1,170.72

20/10/2021 SUPERCHOICE 0.00 0.00 503.20 1,673.92

25/11/2021 SUPERCHOICE 0.00 0.00 425.60 2,099.52

23/12/2021 SUPERCHOICE 0.00 0.00 444.22 2,543.74

21/01/2022 SUPERCHOICE 0.00 0.00 535.92 3,079.66

21/02/2022 SUPERCHOICE 0.00 0.00 493.22 3,572.88

14/03/2022 SUPERCHOICE 0.00 0.00 485.38 4,058.26

13/04/2022 SUPERCHOICE 0.00 0.00 532.88 4,591.14

16/06/2022 SUPERCHOICE 0.00 0.00 106.40 4,697.54

21/06/2022 SUPERCHOICE 0.00 0.00 956.20 5,653.74

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,653.74

Member Receipts / Contributions / Government Co-Contributions / Mrs Fiona Campbell

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26/05/2022 ATO ATO005000016082386 0.00 0.00 274.40 274.40

09/06/2022 ATO ATO004000016058122 0.00 0.00 500.00 774.40
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Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 774.40

Investment Gains / Increase in Market Value / Direct Property / 15 Northwater Way, Burton SA 5110

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00

Investment Income / Interest / Cash At Bank / Macquarie CMA

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

30/06/2022 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.00 0.00 4.58 4.58

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.58

Investment Income / Other Rental Related Income / Direct Property / 15 Northwater Way, Burton SA 5110

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

27/09/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 138.60 138.60

23/12/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT - WATER 0.00 0.00 162.90 301.50

24/01/2022 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT - WATER 0.00 0.00 313.87 615.37

23/06/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW - WATER 0.00 0.00 176.29 791.66

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 791.66

Investment Income / Rent / Direct Property / 15 Northwater Way, Burton SA 5110

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

01/07/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 380.00 380.00

07/07/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 380.00 760.00
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Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance

15/07/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 380.00 1,140.00

22/07/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 380.00 1,520.00

28/07/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 380.00 1,900.00

04/08/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 380.00 2,280.00

11/08/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 380.00 2,660.00

18/08/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 380.00 3,040.00

23/08/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 380.00 3,420.00

07/09/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 380.00 3,800.00

08/09/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 380.00 4,180.00

22/09/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 1,140.00 5,320.00

05/10/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 760.00 6,080.00

20/10/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 380.00 6,460.00

28/10/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 380.00 6,840.00

04/11/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 760.00 7,600.00

18/11/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 380.00 7,980.00

26/11/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 400.00 8,380.00

02/12/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 400.00 8,780.00

10/12/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 400.00 9,180.00

16/12/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 400.00 9,580.00

23/12/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 400.00 9,980.00
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Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance

30/12/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 400.00 10,380.00

20/01/2022 HAINES RENT 0.00 0.00 615.00 10,995.00

21/01/2022 HAINES RENT 0.00 0.00 1,720.00 12,715.00

27/01/2022 HAINES RENT 0.00 0.00 430.00 13,145.00

03/02/2022 HAINES RENT 0.00 0.00 430.00 13,575.00

07/02/2022 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 200.00 13,775.00

10/02/2022 HAINES RENT 0.00 0.00 430.00 14,205.00

10/02/2022 HAINES RENT 0.00 0.00 1,720.00 15,925.00

17/02/2022 HAINES RENT 0.00 0.00 430.00 16,355.00

24/02/2022 HAINES RENT 0.00 0.00 430.00 16,785.00

03/03/2022 NAB TRANSFER 0.00 0.00 430.00 17,215.00

10/03/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 0.00 430.00 17,645.00

17/03/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 0.00 430.00 18,075.00

24/03/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 0.00 430.00 18,505.00

31/03/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 0.00 430.00 18,935.00

07/04/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 0.00 430.00 19,365.00

14/04/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 0.00 430.00 19,795.00

21/04/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 0.00 430.00 20,225.00

28/04/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 0.00 430.00 20,655.00

05/05/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 0.00 430.00 21,085.00
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Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance

12/05/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 0.00 430.00 21,515.00

19/05/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 0.00 430.00 21,945.00

26/05/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 0.00 430.00 22,375.00

02/06/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 0.00 430.00 22,805.00

09/06/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 0.00 430.00 23,235.00

16/06/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 0.00 430.00 23,665.00

23/06/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW - WATER 0.00 0.00 430.00 24,095.00

30/06/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 0.00 430.00 24,525.00

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,525.00

Other Expenses / Accountancy Fee

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

11/05/2022 Accountancy Fee 2020 0.00 1,100.00 0.00 1,100.00

13/05/2022 SMSF AUSTRALIA 2021 0.00 1,100.00 0.00 2,200.00

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,200.00

Other Expenses / ASIC Fee

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

05/07/2021 ASIC 0.00 55.00 0.00 55.00

22/07/2021 ASIC 0.00 273.00 0.00 328.00

05/05/2022 ASIC 0.00 56.00 0.00 384.00

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 384.00
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Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance

Other Expenses / Auditor Fee

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13/05/2022 SMSF AUSTRALIA 0.00 330.00 0.00 330.00

13/05/2022 SMSF AUSTRALIA 0.00 330.00 0.00 660.00

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 660.00

Other Expenses / Cleaning / Direct Property / 15 Northwater Way, Burton SA 5110

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

14/01/2022 LEASE CLEANING 0.00 160.00 0.00 160.00

14/01/2022 LEASE CLEANING 0.00 192.00 0.00 352.00

17/01/2022 SERENITY CLEANING 0.00 90.00 0.00 442.00

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 442.00

Other Expenses / Property Expenses / Council Rates / Direct Property / 15 Northwater Way, Burton SA 5110

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

01/09/2021 CITY OF SALISBURY 0.00 355.65 0.00 355.65

06/12/2021 CITY OF SALISBURY 0.00 355.50 0.00 711.15

04/03/2022 CITY OF SALISBURY 0.00 355.50 0.00 1,066.65

03/06/2022 CITY OF SALISBURY 0.00 355.50 0.00 1,422.15

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,422.15

Other Expenses / Property Expenses / Emergency Services Levy / Direct Property / 15 Northwater Way, Burton SA 5110

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance

22/09/2021 ESL 0.00 109.25 0.00 109.25

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 109.25

Other Expenses / Property Expenses / Insurance Premium / Direct Property / 15 Northwater Way, Burton SA 5110

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

30/07/2021 APIA 0.00 57.52 0.00 57.52

31/08/2021 APIA 0.00 62.10 0.00 119.62

30/09/2021 APIA 0.00 57.89 0.00 177.51

01/11/2021 APIA 0.00 57.89 0.00 235.40

30/11/2021 APIA 0.00 57.89 0.00 293.29

30/12/2021 APIA 0.00 57.89 0.00 351.18

01/02/2022 APIA 0.00 57.89 0.00 409.07

01/03/2022 APIA 0.00 57.89 0.00 466.96

30/03/2022 APIA 0.00 57.89 0.00 524.85

02/05/2022 APIA 0.00 57.89 0.00 582.74

31/05/2022 APIA 0.00 57.89 0.00 640.63

30/06/2022 APIA 0.00 57.89 0.00 698.52

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 698.52

Other Expenses / Property Expenses / Repairs Maintenance / Direct Property / 15 Northwater Way, Burton SA 5110

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

18/01/2022 TILE CLEANERS 0.00 440.00 0.00 440.00

Campbell Superannuation Fund - 2022

Powered By CloudOffis Page 30

Campbell Superannuation Fund - 2022

Powered By CloudOffis Page 30



Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance

19/01/2022 MCKEE Electrician 0.00 94.82 0.00 534.82

20/01/2022 PLUMBING 0.00 100.00 0.00 634.82

20/01/2022 PLUMBING 0.00 220.00 0.00 854.82

24/01/2022 PAINTING TO PERFECT 0.00 627.00 0.00 1,481.82

08/02/2022 SUBURBS GLASS 0.00 440.00 0.00 1,921.82

01/03/2022 TO F S CAMPBELL 0.00 670.00 0.00 2,591.82

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,591.82

Other Expenses / Property Expenses / Water Rates / Direct Property / 15 Northwater Way, Burton SA 5110

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

28/09/2021 WATER 0.00 207.18 0.00 207.18

29/12/2021 WATER 0.00 231.50 0.00 438.68

28/03/2022 WATER 0.00 216.81 0.00 655.49

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 655.49

Other Expenses / SMSF Supervisory Levy

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13/05/2022 2020 Income Tax 0.00 259.00 0.00 259.00

13/05/2022 2021 Income Tax 0.00 259.00 0.00 518.00

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 518.00

Income Tax Expense / Income Tax Expense

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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23/07/2021 Fund Income Tax 0.00 65.16 0.00 65.16

20/08/2021 Fund Income Tax 0.00 55.73 0.00 120.89

27/09/2021 Fund Income Tax 0.00 54.72 0.00 175.61

20/10/2021 Fund Income Tax 0.00 75.48 0.00 251.09

25/11/2021 Fund Income Tax 0.00 63.84 0.00 314.93

23/12/2021 Fund Income Tax 0.00 66.63 0.00 381.56

21/01/2022 Fund Income Tax 0.00 80.39 0.00 461.95

21/02/2022 Fund Income Tax 0.00 73.98 0.00 535.93

14/03/2022 Fund Income Tax 0.00 72.81 0.00 608.74

13/04/2022 Fund Income Tax 0.00 79.93 0.00 688.67

16/06/2022 Fund Income Tax 0.00 15.96 0.00 704.63

21/06/2022 Fund Income Tax 0.00 143.43 0.00 848.06

30/06/2022 Fund Income Tax 0.00 2,345.74 0.00 3,193.80

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,193.80

Investments - 15 Northwater Way, Burton SA 5110

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 1.00 0.00 0.00 460,000.00

30/06/2022 Market Value Adjustment 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 485,000.00

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 1.00 0.00 0.00 485,000.00

Cash At Bank - Macquarie CMA

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 33,620.52
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01/07/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 380.00 0.00 34,000.52

05/07/2021 ASIC 0.00 0.00 55.00 33,945.52

07/07/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 380.00 0.00 34,325.52

15/07/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 380.00 0.00 34,705.52

22/07/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 380.00 0.00 35,085.52

22/07/2021 ASIC 0.00 0.00 273.00 34,812.52

23/07/2021 SUPERCHOICE 0.00 434.40 0.00 35,246.92

28/07/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 380.00 0.00 35,626.92

30/07/2021 APIA 0.00 0.00 57.52 35,569.40

04/08/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 380.00 0.00 35,949.40

11/08/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 380.00 0.00 36,329.40

18/08/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 380.00 0.00 36,709.40

20/08/2021 SUPERCHOICE 0.00 371.52 0.00 37,080.92

23/08/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 380.00 0.00 37,460.92

31/08/2021 APIA 0.00 0.00 62.10 37,398.82

01/09/2021 CITY OF SALISBURY 0.00 0.00 355.65 37,043.17

07/09/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 380.00 0.00 37,423.17

08/09/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 380.00 0.00 37,803.17

22/09/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 1,140.00 0.00 38,943.17

22/09/2021 ESL 0.00 0.00 109.25 38,833.92
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27/09/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 138.60 0.00 38,972.52

27/09/2021 SUPERCHOICE 0.00 364.80 0.00 39,337.32

28/09/2021 WATER 0.00 0.00 207.18 39,130.14

30/09/2021 APIA 0.00 0.00 57.89 39,072.25

05/10/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 760.00 0.00 39,832.25

20/10/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 380.00 0.00 40,212.25

20/10/2021 SUPERCHOICE 0.00 503.20 0.00 40,715.45

28/10/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 380.00 0.00 41,095.45

01/11/2021 APIA 0.00 0.00 57.89 41,037.56

04/11/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 760.00 0.00 41,797.56

18/11/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 380.00 0.00 42,177.56

25/11/2021 SUPERCHOICE 0.00 425.60 0.00 42,603.16

26/11/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 400.00 0.00 43,003.16

30/11/2021 APIA 0.00 0.00 57.89 42,945.27

02/12/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 400.00 0.00 43,345.27

06/12/2021 CITY OF SALISBURY 0.00 0.00 355.50 42,989.77

10/12/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 400.00 0.00 43,389.77

16/12/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 400.00 0.00 43,789.77

17/12/2021 TAX OFFICDE 0.00 0.00 8,368.00 35,421.77

23/12/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 400.00 0.00 35,821.77
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23/12/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT - WATER 0.00 162.90 0.00 35,984.67

23/12/2021 SUPERCHOICE 0.00 444.22 0.00 36,428.89

29/12/2021 WATER 0.00 0.00 231.50 36,197.39

30/12/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 400.00 0.00 36,597.39

30/12/2021 APIA 0.00 0.00 57.89 36,539.50

14/01/2022 LEASE CLEANING 0.00 0.00 160.00 36,379.50

14/01/2022 LEASE CLEANING 0.00 0.00 192.00 36,187.50

17/01/2022 SERENITY CLEANING 0.00 0.00 90.00 36,097.50

18/01/2022 TILE CLEANERS 0.00 0.00 440.00 35,657.50

19/01/2022 MCKEE ELECTRICAL 0.00 0.00 94.82 35,562.68

20/01/2022 HAINES RENT 0.00 615.00 0.00 36,177.68

20/01/2022 PLUMBING 0.00 0.00 100.00 36,077.68

20/01/2022 PLUMBING 0.00 0.00 220.00 35,857.68

21/01/2022 HAINES RENT 0.00 1,720.00 0.00 37,577.68

21/01/2022 SUPERCHOICE 0.00 535.92 0.00 38,113.60

24/01/2022 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT - WATER 0.00 313.87 0.00 38,427.47

24/01/2022 PAINTING TO PERFECT 0.00 0.00 627.00 37,800.47

27/01/2022 HAINES RENT 0.00 430.00 0.00 38,230.47

01/02/2022 APIA 0.00 0.00 57.89 38,172.58

03/02/2022 HAINES RENT 0.00 430.00 0.00 38,602.58
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07/02/2022 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 200.00 0.00 38,802.58

08/02/2022 SUBURBS GLASS 0.00 0.00 440.00 38,362.58

10/02/2022 HAINES RENT 0.00 430.00 0.00 38,792.58

10/02/2022 HAINES RENT 0.00 1,720.00 0.00 40,512.58

17/02/2022 HAINES RENT 0.00 430.00 0.00 40,942.58

21/02/2022 SUPERCHOICE 0.00 493.22 0.00 41,435.80

24/02/2022 HAINES RENT 0.00 430.00 0.00 41,865.80

01/03/2022 APIA 0.00 0.00 57.89 41,807.91

01/03/2022 TO F S CAMPBELL 0.00 0.00 670.00 41,137.91

03/03/2022 NAB TRANSFER 0.00 430.00 0.00 41,567.91

04/03/2022 CITY OF SALISBURY 0.00 0.00 355.50 41,212.41

10/03/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 430.00 0.00 41,642.41

14/03/2022 SUPERCHOICE 0.00 485.38 0.00 42,127.79

17/03/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 430.00 0.00 42,557.79

24/03/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 430.00 0.00 42,987.79

28/03/2022 WATER 0.00 0.00 216.81 42,770.98

30/03/2022 APIA 0.00 0.00 57.89 42,713.09

31/03/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 430.00 0.00 43,143.09

07/04/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 430.00 0.00 43,573.09

13/04/2022 SUPERCHOICE 0.00 532.88 0.00 44,105.97
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14/04/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 430.00 0.00 44,535.97

21/04/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 430.00 0.00 44,965.97

28/04/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 430.00 0.00 45,395.97

02/05/2022 APIA 0.00 0.00 57.89 45,338.08

05/05/2022 ASIC 0.00 0.00 56.00 45,282.08

05/05/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 430.00 0.00 45,712.08

12/05/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 430.00 0.00 46,142.08

13/05/2022 SMSF AUSTRALIA 0.00 0.00 1,430.00 44,712.08

13/05/2022 SMSF AUSTRALIA 0.00 0.00 1,430.00 43,282.08

18/05/2022 ATO 0.00 727.40 0.00 44,009.48

19/05/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 430.00 0.00 44,439.48

26/05/2022 ATO ATO005000016082386 0.00 274.40 0.00 44,713.88

26/05/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 430.00 0.00 45,143.88

31/05/2022 APIA 0.00 0.00 57.89 45,085.99

02/06/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 430.00 0.00 45,515.99

03/06/2022 CITY OF SALISBURY 0.00 0.00 355.50 45,160.49

09/06/2022 ATO ATO004000016058122 0.00 500.00 0.00 45,660.49

09/06/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 430.00 0.00 46,090.49

16/06/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 430.00 0.00 46,520.49

16/06/2022 SUPERCHOICE 0.00 106.40 0.00 46,626.89
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21/06/2022 SUPERCHOICE 0.00 956.20 0.00 47,583.09

23/06/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW - WATER 0.00 606.29 0.00 48,189.38

30/06/2022 APIA 0.00 0.00 57.89 48,131.49

30/06/2022 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.00 4.58 0.00 48,136.07

30/06/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 430.00 0.00 48,566.07

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 48,566.07

Other Assets - Receivables / Investment Income Receivable / Interest / Cash At Bank / Macquarie CMA

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

30/06/2022 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.00 0.00 4.58 4.58

30/06/2022 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 0.00 4.58 0.00 0.00

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Assets - Receivables / Investment Income Receivable / Other Rental Related Income / Direct Property / 15 Northwater Way, Burton SA 5110

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

27/09/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 138.60 138.60

27/09/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 138.60 0.00 0.00

23/12/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT - WATER 0.00 0.00 162.90 162.90

23/12/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT - WATER 0.00 162.90 0.00 0.00

24/01/2022 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT - WATER 0.00 0.00 313.87 313.87

24/01/2022 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT - WATER 0.00 313.87 0.00 0.00

23/06/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW - WATER 0.00 0.00 176.29 176.29

Campbell Superannuation Fund - 2022

Powered By CloudOffis Page 38

Campbell Superannuation Fund - 2022

Powered By CloudOffis Page 38



Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance

23/06/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW - WATER 0.00 176.29 0.00 0.00

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Assets - Receivables / Investment Income Receivable / Rent / Direct Property / 15 Northwater Way, Burton SA 5110

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

01/07/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 380.00 380.00

01/07/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 380.00 0.00 0.00

07/07/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 380.00 380.00

07/07/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 380.00 0.00 0.00

15/07/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 380.00 380.00

15/07/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 380.00 0.00 0.00

22/07/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 380.00 380.00

22/07/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 380.00 0.00 0.00

28/07/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 380.00 380.00

28/07/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 380.00 0.00 0.00

04/08/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 380.00 380.00

04/08/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 380.00 0.00 0.00

11/08/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 380.00 380.00

11/08/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 380.00 0.00 0.00

18/08/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 380.00 380.00

18/08/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 380.00 0.00 0.00
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23/08/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 380.00 380.00

23/08/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 380.00 0.00 0.00

07/09/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 380.00 380.00

07/09/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 380.00 0.00 0.00

08/09/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 380.00 380.00

08/09/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 380.00 0.00 0.00

22/09/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 1,140.00 1,140.00

22/09/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 1,140.00 0.00 0.00

05/10/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 760.00 760.00

05/10/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 760.00 0.00 0.00

20/10/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 380.00 380.00

20/10/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 380.00 0.00 0.00

28/10/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 380.00 380.00

28/10/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 380.00 0.00 0.00

04/11/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 760.00 760.00

04/11/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 760.00 0.00 0.00

18/11/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 380.00 380.00

18/11/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 380.00 0.00 0.00

26/11/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 400.00 400.00

26/11/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.00
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02/12/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 400.00 400.00

02/12/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.00

10/12/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 400.00 400.00

10/12/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.00

16/12/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 400.00 400.00

16/12/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.00

23/12/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 400.00 400.00

23/12/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.00

30/12/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 400.00 400.00

30/12/2021 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.00

20/01/2022 HAINES RENT 0.00 0.00 615.00 615.00

20/01/2022 HAINES RENT 0.00 615.00 0.00 0.00

21/01/2022 HAINES RENT 0.00 0.00 1,720.00 1,720.00

21/01/2022 HAINES RENT 0.00 1,720.00 0.00 0.00

27/01/2022 HAINES RENT 0.00 0.00 430.00 430.00

27/01/2022 HAINES RENT 0.00 430.00 0.00 0.00

03/02/2022 HAINES RENT 0.00 0.00 430.00 430.00

03/02/2022 HAINES RENT 0.00 430.00 0.00 0.00

07/02/2022 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 0.00 200.00 200.00

07/02/2022 ALYSSA CLIFT ALY RENT 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.00
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10/02/2022 HAINES RENT 0.00 0.00 430.00 430.00

10/02/2022 HAINES RENT 0.00 0.00 1,720.00 2,150.00

10/02/2022 HAINES RENT 0.00 430.00 0.00 1,720.00

10/02/2022 HAINES RENT 0.00 1,720.00 0.00 0.00

17/02/2022 HAINES RENT 0.00 0.00 430.00 430.00

17/02/2022 HAINES RENT 0.00 430.00 0.00 0.00

24/02/2022 HAINES RENT 0.00 0.00 430.00 430.00

24/02/2022 HAINES RENT 0.00 430.00 0.00 0.00

03/03/2022 NAB TRANSFER 0.00 0.00 430.00 430.00

03/03/2022 NAB TRANSFER 0.00 430.00 0.00 0.00

10/03/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 0.00 430.00 430.00

10/03/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 430.00 0.00 0.00

17/03/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 0.00 430.00 430.00

17/03/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 430.00 0.00 0.00

24/03/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 0.00 430.00 430.00

24/03/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 430.00 0.00 0.00

31/03/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 0.00 430.00 430.00

31/03/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 430.00 0.00 0.00

07/04/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 0.00 430.00 430.00

07/04/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 430.00 0.00 0.00
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14/04/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 0.00 430.00 430.00

14/04/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 430.00 0.00 0.00

21/04/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 0.00 430.00 430.00

21/04/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 430.00 0.00 0.00

28/04/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 0.00 430.00 430.00

28/04/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 430.00 0.00 0.00

05/05/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 0.00 430.00 430.00

05/05/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 430.00 0.00 0.00

12/05/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 0.00 430.00 430.00

12/05/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 430.00 0.00 0.00

19/05/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 0.00 430.00 430.00

19/05/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 430.00 0.00 0.00

26/05/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 0.00 430.00 430.00

26/05/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 430.00 0.00 0.00

02/06/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 0.00 430.00 430.00

02/06/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 430.00 0.00 0.00

09/06/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 0.00 430.00 430.00

09/06/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 430.00 0.00 0.00

16/06/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 0.00 430.00 430.00

16/06/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 430.00 0.00 0.00
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23/06/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW - WATER 0.00 0.00 430.00 430.00

23/06/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW - WATER 0.00 430.00 0.00 0.00

30/06/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 0.00 430.00 430.00

30/06/2022 MR NICHOLAS ANDREW 0.00 430.00 0.00 0.00

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Assets - Receivables / Member Income Receivable / Contributions / Mr Noel Campbell

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23/07/2021 Contribution Received 0.00 0.00 434.40 434.40

23/07/2021 SUPERCHOICE 0.00 434.40 0.00 0.00

20/08/2021 Contribution Received 0.00 0.00 371.52 371.52

20/08/2021 SUPERCHOICE 0.00 371.52 0.00 0.00

27/09/2021 Contribution Received 0.00 0.00 364.80 364.80

27/09/2021 SUPERCHOICE 0.00 364.80 0.00 0.00

20/10/2021 Contribution Received 0.00 0.00 503.20 503.20

20/10/2021 SUPERCHOICE 0.00 503.20 0.00 0.00

25/11/2021 Contribution Received 0.00 0.00 425.60 425.60

25/11/2021 SUPERCHOICE 0.00 425.60 0.00 0.00

23/12/2021 Contribution Received 0.00 0.00 444.22 444.22

23/12/2021 SUPERCHOICE 0.00 444.22 0.00 0.00

21/01/2022 Contribution Received 0.00 0.00 535.92 535.92
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21/01/2022 SUPERCHOICE 0.00 535.92 0.00 0.00

21/02/2022 Contribution Received 0.00 0.00 493.22 493.22

21/02/2022 SUPERCHOICE 0.00 493.22 0.00 0.00

14/03/2022 Contribution Received 0.00 0.00 485.38 485.38

14/03/2022 SUPERCHOICE 0.00 485.38 0.00 0.00

13/04/2022 Contribution Received 0.00 0.00 532.88 532.88

13/04/2022 SUPERCHOICE 0.00 532.88 0.00 0.00

16/06/2022 Contribution Received 0.00 0.00 106.40 106.40

16/06/2022 SUPERCHOICE 0.00 106.40 0.00 0.00

21/06/2022 Contribution Received 0.00 0.00 956.20 956.20

21/06/2022 SUPERCHOICE 0.00 956.20 0.00 0.00

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Assets - Receivables / Member Income Receivable / Contributions / Mrs Fiona Campbell

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26/05/2022 ATO ATO005000016082386 0.00 274.40 0.00 274.40

26/05/2022 Contribution Received 0.00 0.00 274.40 0.00

09/06/2022 ATO ATO004000016058122 0.00 500.00 0.00 500.00

09/06/2022 Contribution Received 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Creditors and Accruals / Accountancy Fee
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01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

11/05/2022 Accountancy Fee 2020 0.00 0.00 1,100.00 1,100.00

13/05/2022 Accountancy Fee 2020 0.00 1,100.00 0.00 0.00

13/05/2022 SMSF AUSTRALIA 2021 0.00 0.00 1,100.00 1,100.00

13/05/2022 SMSF AUSTRALIA 2021 0.00 1,100.00 0.00 0.00

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Creditors and Accruals / ASIC Fee

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

05/07/2021 ASIC 0.00 0.00 55.00 55.00

05/07/2021 ASIC 0.00 55.00 0.00 0.00

22/07/2021 ASIC 0.00 0.00 273.00 273.00

22/07/2021 ASIC 0.00 273.00 0.00 0.00

05/05/2022 ASIC 0.00 0.00 56.00 56.00

05/05/2022 ASIC 0.00 56.00 0.00 0.00

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Creditors and Accruals / Auditor Fee

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13/05/2022 SMSF AUSTRALIA 0.00 0.00 330.00 330.00

13/05/2022 SMSF AUSTRALIA 0.00 0.00 330.00 660.00

13/05/2022 SMSF AUSTRALIA 0.00 330.00 0.00 330.00
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13/05/2022 SMSF AUSTRALIA 0.00 330.00 0.00 0.00

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Creditors and Accruals / Cleaning / Direct Property / 15 Northwater Way, Burton SA 5110

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

14/01/2022 LEASE CLEANING 0.00 0.00 160.00 160.00

14/01/2022 LEASE CLEANING 0.00 0.00 192.00 352.00

14/01/2022 LEASE CLEANING 0.00 160.00 0.00 192.00

14/01/2022 LEASE CLEANING 0.00 192.00 0.00 0.00

17/01/2022 SERENITY CLEANING 0.00 0.00 90.00 90.00

17/01/2022 SERENITY CLEANING 0.00 90.00 0.00 0.00

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Creditors and Accruals / Property Expenses / Council Rates / Direct Property / 15 Northwater Way, Burton SA 5110

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

01/09/2021 CITY OF SALISBURY 0.00 0.00 355.65 355.65

01/09/2021 CITY OF SALISBURY 0.00 355.65 0.00 0.00

06/12/2021 CITY OF SALISBURY 0.00 0.00 355.50 355.50

06/12/2021 CITY OF SALISBURY 0.00 355.50 0.00 0.00

04/03/2022 CITY OF SALISBURY 0.00 0.00 355.50 355.50

04/03/2022 CITY OF SALISBURY 0.00 355.50 0.00 0.00

03/06/2022 CITY OF SALISBURY 0.00 0.00 355.50 355.50
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03/06/2022 CITY OF SALISBURY 0.00 355.50 0.00 0.00

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Creditors and Accruals / Property Expenses / Emergency Services Levy / Direct Property / 15 Northwater Way, Burton SA 5110

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22/09/2021 ESL 0.00 0.00 109.25 109.25

22/09/2021 ESL 0.00 109.25 0.00 0.00

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Creditors and Accruals / Property Expenses / Insurance Premium / Direct Property / 15 Northwater Way, Burton SA 5110

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

30/07/2021 APIA 0.00 0.00 57.52 57.52

30/07/2021 APIA 0.00 57.52 0.00 0.00

31/08/2021 APIA 0.00 0.00 62.10 62.10

31/08/2021 APIA 0.00 62.10 0.00 0.00

30/09/2021 APIA 0.00 0.00 57.89 57.89

30/09/2021 APIA 0.00 57.89 0.00 0.00

01/11/2021 APIA 0.00 0.00 57.89 57.89

01/11/2021 APIA 0.00 57.89 0.00 0.00

30/11/2021 APIA 0.00 0.00 57.89 57.89

30/11/2021 APIA 0.00 57.89 0.00 0.00

30/12/2021 APIA 0.00 0.00 57.89 57.89
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30/12/2021 APIA 0.00 57.89 0.00 0.00

01/02/2022 APIA 0.00 0.00 57.89 57.89

01/02/2022 APIA 0.00 57.89 0.00 0.00

01/03/2022 APIA 0.00 0.00 57.89 57.89

01/03/2022 APIA 0.00 57.89 0.00 0.00

30/03/2022 APIA 0.00 0.00 57.89 57.89

30/03/2022 APIA 0.00 57.89 0.00 0.00

02/05/2022 APIA 0.00 0.00 57.89 57.89

02/05/2022 APIA 0.00 57.89 0.00 0.00

31/05/2022 APIA 0.00 0.00 57.89 57.89

31/05/2022 APIA 0.00 57.89 0.00 0.00

30/06/2022 APIA 0.00 0.00 57.89 57.89

30/06/2022 APIA 0.00 57.89 0.00 0.00

30/06/2022 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Creditors and Accruals / Property Expenses / Repairs Maintenance / Direct Property / 15 Northwater Way, Burton SA 5110

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

18/01/2022 TILE CLEANERS 0.00 0.00 440.00 440.00

18/01/2022 TILE CLEANERS 0.00 440.00 0.00 0.00

19/01/2022 MCKEE Electrician 0.00 0.00 94.82 94.82

19/01/2022 MCKEE Electrician 0.00 94.82 0.00 0.00
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20/01/2022 PLUMBING 0.00 0.00 100.00 100.00

